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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Evelyn Goldsby             8 Platteville              13.61  14  10
  2 Emersyn Niles              8 Cuba City                14.10  14   8
  3 Charlee Kaiser             8 Southwestern             14.39  14   6
  4 Irelyn Walsh               8 Cassville                14.74  13   5
  5 Grace Eastlick             7 Cassville                14.76  14   4
  6 Ella Brimeyer              7 Cuba City                14.77  14   3
  7 Lexi Venson                8 Lancaster                14.81  14   2
  8 Jaylee Esser               8 Lancaster                14.88  14   1
  9 Violet Naumann             8 Lancaster                15.06  13
 10 Anastasia Martin           7 Platteville              15.12   4
 11 Kaci Klaas                 7 Lancaster                15.22  14
 12 Megan Wolf                 8 Lancaster                15.28  11
 13 Coraline Haley             8 Dodgeville               15.38  13
 14 Kinley Bendorf             7 Platteville              15.48   3
 15 Lillian Naumann            8 Lancaster                15.51  13
 16 Maleah Temperly            7 Platteville              15.52  13
 17 Shay Entwisle              6 River Ridge              15.57   2
 18 Zoey Layde                 7 Cuba City                15.60  13
 19 Kynley Dawley              8 Boscobel                 15.62  12
 20 Crista Hale                8 Cuba City                15.63  12
 21 Dezzirrae Edwards          8 Boscobel                 15.66  13
 22 Destiny Crawley            8 Cuba City                15.72  12
 23 Raiya Rosemeyer            6 Fennimore                15.75   3
 24 Stella Breuer              8 River Ridge              15.76  13
 25 Maci McLean                7 Lancaster                15.82  11
 26 Norah Post                 7 Cassville                15.85  12
 27 Charlie Copsey             6 River Ridge              15.91   1
 28 Autumn Pagenkopf           6 Dodgeville               16.06  11
 29 karla Gaytan               8 Iowa-Grant               16.11  11
 30 Maiha Williams             8 Dodgeville               16.14  11
 31 Lauren Dye                 7 Platteville              16.16   4
 32 Kaytlin Silvers            8 Boscobel                 16.17  10
 33 Eliza Haas                 8 Lancaster                16.22  12
 34 Olivia Smothers            7 Southwestern             16.23  11
 35 Gabrielle Shulz            8 Cuba City                16.27   9
 36 Bristol Cartwright         6 Dodgeville               16.32  10
 37 Jacie Mergen               8 Cassville                16.38   9
 38 Josie Kleist               7 Fennimore                16.52  10
 39 Lilly Kaiser               6 Southwestern             16.63   3
 40 Brooke Lawinger            8 Lancaster                16.65   2
 41 Lucia Bonilla              7 Fennimore                16.66   3
 42 Aubrey Edge                6 Fennimore                16.67   9
 43 Kyla Klaas                 8 Lancaster                16.70  11
 44 Alana Bradley              7 Dodgeville               16.72   9
 45 Mazie Schramm              8 Lancaster                16.75  10
 46 Leann Crubel               7 Dodgeville               16.76  10        16.755
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Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

....Girls 100 Meter Dash

 47 Min Griesel                6 Fennimore                16.76   2        16.757
 48 Claire Needham             7 Fennimore                16.77   9
 49 Maci Klar                  6 Fennimore                16.78  10
 50 Annelise Kasper            7 Platteville              16.79   3
 51 Taylor Toberman            6 River Ridge              16.81  10
 52 Carmen Parish              8 Iowa-Grant               16.82   2
 53 Bristol Hall               6 Fennimore                16.84   8
 54 Monica Goodman             8 Fennimore                16.85   1
 55 Paige Seippel              8 Lancaster                16.86   8
 56 Rhaya Prochaska            7 Fennimore                16.89   3
 57 Anika Kreul                7 Fennimore                17.15   9
 58 Abigail Kretschman         6 Fennimore                17.16   8
 59 Giana Muller               7 Cuba City                17.18   4
 60 Jaycie Gorham              7 Dodgeville               17.20   8
 61 Jessie Solberg-Kieler      7 Dodgeville               17.24   8
 62 Paola Vasquez              7 Platteville              17.27   8
 63 Marlee Hillery             7 Dodgeville               17.33   8
 64 Arianna Levins             8 Boscobel                 17.36   7
 65 Evalie Riedl               6 Southwestern             17.37   7
 66 Paisley Eastlick           7 River Ridge              17.41   4
 67 Emma Butteris              7 Dodgeville               17.53   7
 68 Amiyah Mayweather          7 Platteville              17.54   2
 69 Sophia Varnam              8 Lancaster                17.57   8
 70 Eve Johnston               7 Boscobel                 17.89   7
 71 Emory Achenbach            6 River Ridge              17.97   5        17.967
 72 Aidia Hennis               7 Dodgeville               17.97   6        17.968
 73 Aubrey French              6 Fennimore                17.97   7        17.970
 74 Payton Orth                7 Iowa-Grant               18.08   7
 75 Haidyn Jackson             6 Fennimore                18.21   6
 76 Corinne Washa              7 Fennimore                18.23   3
 77 Kasey Larson               8 Boscobel                 18.31   6        18.304
 78 Tianna Cale                8 Boscobel                 18.31   4        18.307
 79 Elise VanOvermeer          7 Iowa-Grant               18.33  12
 80 Braelyn Rothamer           8 Iowa-Grant               18.38   6
 81 Paytin Primmer             7 River Ridge              18.45  11
 82 Maleah Clauer              8 Lancaster                18.49   6        18.485
 83 Scarlet Miles              8 Lancaster                18.49   4        18.490
 84 Jade Feldmann              8 Platteville              18.58   6
 85 Joanna Grindey             8 Southwestern             18.78   5
 86 Duvayah Walker             7 Platteville              18.86   2
 87 Harper Blong               6 Southwestern             19.20   5
 88 Bry McDermott              8 Platteville              19.22   6
 89 Josephine Lemieux          6 Boscobel                 19.24   5
 90 Cara Kalish                7 Boscobel                 19.40   5
 91 Ella Cutting               6 Fennimore                19.52   6
 92 Adriana Peterson           7 Fennimore                21.73   5
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Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Madeline Burr              8 Lancaster                28.30   4  10
  2 Lexie Olmstead             7 Lancaster                28.60   4   8
  3 Evelyn Goldsby             8 Platteville              28.70   4   6
  4 Ava Nies                   8 River Ridge              30.10   4   5
  5 Flora Hughes               8 Lancaster                30.60   4   4
  6 Irelyn Walsh               8 Cassville                31.69   3   3
  7 Crista Hale                8 Cuba City                33.01   3   2
  8 Addison Nicely             7 Cuba City                33.20   4   1
  9 Olivia Coffey              7 Cuba City                33.60   4
 10 Zoey Engle                 8 Platteville              33.99   3
 11 Addison Wall               7 Dodgeville               34.27   3
 12 Maci Larson                7 Boscobel                 34.71   1
 13 Maya Heer                  7 Platteville              35.05   3
 14 Adalynn Pagenkopf          6 Dodgeville               35.12   3
 15 Gabrielle Shulz            8 Cuba City                35.19   3
 16 Maci Klar                  6 Fennimore                35.49   3
 17 Aubrey Edge                6 Fennimore                35.81   2
 18 Miah Hoffmann              6 Dodgeville               36.49   1
 19 Bristol Hall               6 Fennimore                36.91   2
 20 Annelise Kasper            7 Platteville              37.35   2
 21 Ayla Kass                  8 Boscobel                 37.70   2
 22 Natalei Cavender           6 Boscobel                 38.04   2
 23 Aleena Kirschbaum          7 River Ridge              38.53   1
 24 Jessa Oler                 7 Boscobel                 38.87   2
 25 Joanna Grindey             8 Southwestern             42.30   1
 26 Harper Blong               6 Southwestern             44.87   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lexie Olmstead             7 Lancaster              1:02.81   4  10
  2 Madeline Burr              8 Lancaster              1:03.53   4   8
  3 Makayla Karnopp            8 Boscobel               1:11.71   4   6
  4 Alyvia Wanezek             8 Platteville            1:12.31   1   5
  5 Audrey Wayne               8 Boscobel               1:14.60   4   4
  6 Leah Nelson                7 Iowa-Grant             1:14.64   4   3
  7 Norah Post                 7 Cassville              1:15.74   4   2
  8 Trinity Boebel             8 Fennimore              1:16.43   4   1
  9 Avery Hahn                 8 Southwestern           1:16.53   2
 10 Min Griesel                6 Fennimore              1:16.81   3
 11 Maggie Thornton            6 River Ridge            1:17.75   3
 12 Braelyn Schneider          6 River Ridge            1:18.69   3
 13 Reegan Shaffer             7 Lancaster              1:20.53   3
 14 Josephine Anderson         8 Dodgeville             1:21.93   3
 15 Chara Goomey               8 Platteville            1:22.55   1
 16 Rhaya Prochaska            7 Fennimore              1:23.06   3
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash

 17 Cadence Kelley             8 Iowa-Grant             1:24.01   2
 18 Natalei Cavender           6 Boscobel               1:26.06   2
 19 Ayla Kass                  8 Boscobel               1:26.64   1
 20 Marlee Hillery             7 Dodgeville             1:29.76   2
 21 Payton Keleher             8 Platteville            1:30.81   2
 22 Leann Crubel               7 Dodgeville             1:30.87   2
 23 Cora Droessler             6 Southwestern           1:33.56   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Maddie Driscoll            8 Lancaster              2:38.78   2  10
  2 Mackenzie Knuckey          7 Southwestern           2:45.13   2   8
  3 Natalie Thiele             8 Platteville            2:54.79   2   6
  4 Claire Vesperman           8 Lancaster              2:58.74   2   5
  5 Maya Knapp                 6 Fennimore              2:58.82   2   4
  6 Aubrie Stader              8 Lancaster              3:01.94   2   3
  7 Paige Karnopp              6 Boscobel               3:07.18   2   2
  8 Hayden Arensdorff          6 Southwestern           3:09.67   2   1
  9 Avery Hahn                 8 Southwestern           3:10.83   1
 10 Tuff Ward                  7 Boscobel               3:11.43   1
 11 Jocelyn Childs             8 Boscobel               3:17.72   1
 12 Maci Eversoll              7 Cuba City              3:18.60   2
 13 Destiny Crawley            8 Cuba City              3:20.97   2
 14 Tatum Miller               8 Boscobel               3:24.62   1
 15 Jessa Caley                8 Cassville              3:33.53   1
 16 Aidia Hennis               7 Dodgeville             3:33.95   1
 17 Sophia Husemann            8 Southwestern           3:35.82   1
 18 Kora Turner                7 Dodgeville             3:40.45   1
 19 Jessie Solberg-Kieler      7 Dodgeville             3:45.31   1
 20 Corinne Washa              7 Fennimore              3:45.55   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Maddie Driscoll            8 Lancaster              5:34.58   10
  2 Mackenzie Knuckey          7 Southwestern           5:44.71    8
  3 Raina Arndt                8 Dodgeville             6:21.78    6
  4 Elia Doyle-Morin           7 Platteville            6:22.59    5
  5 Natalie Thiele             8 Platteville            6:23.03    4
  6 Brooklyn Crubel            8 Lancaster              6:26.76    3
  7 Payten Sander              8 Boscobel               6:32.78    2
  8 Rhowan Aultman             7 Iowa-Grant             6:41.71    1
  9 Klarity Alderson           8 Platteville            6:41.95
 10 Paige Karnopp              6 Boscobel               6:46.40
 11 Lindsay Burmeister         7 River Ridge            6:50.88
 12 Isabella Reuter            8 Cuba City              6:51.98
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Results

....Girls 1600 Meter Run

 13 Tuff Ward                  7 Boscobel               6:59.43
 14 Bryn Larson                8 Platteville            7:00.45
 15 Edith Thornton             8 River Ridge            7:06.40
 16 Cora Droessler             6 Southwestern           7:32.92
 17 Jessa Caley                8 Cassville              7:46.26

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jenna Johnson              8 Dodgeville               18.21   4  10
  2 Sam Stanton                8 Platteville              18.31   4   8
  3 Charlee Kaiser             8 Southwestern             19.07   4   6
  4 Addison Sweet              8 Cuba City                20.27   3   5
  5 Brooklyn Hanke             8 Lancaster                20.38   4   4
  6 Harmony Reynolds           8 Cassville                20.85   4   3
  7 Rylee Schmitz              7 Cassville                21.06   4   2
  8 Morgan Hill                8 Lancaster                21.15   3   1
  9 Autumn Churchill           8 Cassville                21.26   4
 10 Jocelyn Childs             8 Boscobel                 21.36   3
 11 Jasyah Wilson              8 Platteville              21.60   3
 12 Maya Knapp                 6 Fennimore                21.73   3
 13 Josephine Anderson         8 Dodgeville               21.82   2
 14 Claire Kratcha             6 Dodgeville               21.98   3
 15 Kayla Buttles              8 Lancaster                22.09   3
 16 Sophia Husemann            8 Southwestern             22.40   2
 17 Payton Hartwig             7 Cuba City                22.76   2
 18 Mackenzie Christianson     6 Fennimore                22.81   2
 19 Khloe Borcherding-Forbes   8 River Ridge              22.84   1
 20 Chara Goomey               8 Platteville              22.91   3
 21 Addaley Johns              7 Cuba City                23.05   2
 22 Avery Knuckey              6 Southwestern             23.50   1
 23 Jessa Oler                 7 Boscobel                 23.79   2
 24 Salina Stangl              6 Southwestern             28.98   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lancaster                                           1:05.29   10
     1) Paige Seippel 8                 2) Jaicee Laufenberg 7
     3) Maleah Clauer 8                 4) Lillian Naumann 8
  2 Southwestern                                        1:05.39    8
     1) Alayna Beaver 8                 2) Olivia Smothers 7
     3) Addalyn Koch 8                  4) Melayna Clark 8
  3 Fennimore                                           1:05.65    6
     1) Claire Needham 7                2) Abigail Kretschman 6
     3) Josie Kleist 7                  4) Mackenzie Christianson 6
  4 Cuba City                                           1:08.51    5
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Fennimore Middle School Invitational

Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers

     1) Maci Eversoll 7                 2) Olivia Coffey 7
     3) Hayden Taylor 8                 4) Faith Justman 8
  5 Platteville                                         1:09.92    4
     1) Gabby Droessler 7               2) Kiara Reuter 7
     3) Quinn Temperly 8                4) Alyvia Wanezek 8
  6 Dodgeville                                          1:11.10    3
     1) Sara Moyle 8                    2) Emma Butteris 7
     3) Audrey Hoyer 7                  4) Reese Owens 7
  7 Fennimore  'B'                                     x1:13.69
     1) Adriana Peterson 7              2) Haidyn Jackson 6
     3) Aubrey French 6                 4) Anika Kreul 7

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                            57.14   2  10
     1) Emma Dougherty 8                2) Jenna Johnson 8
     3) Mya Marklein 8                  4) Aubrey Wall 8
  2 Lancaster                                             57.73   2   8
     1) Jaylee Esser 8                  2) Flora Hughes 8
     3) Lexi Venson 8                   4) Violet Naumann 8
  3 Fennimore                                           1:00.18   2   6
     1) Evelyn Larson 6                 2) Eden Fry 8
     3) Ava Winkers 8                   4) Lola Hahn 8
  4 Cuba City                                           1:00.22   2   5
     1) Ella Brimeyer 7                 2) Ella Klaas 7
     3) Zoey Layde 7                    4) Addison Nicely 7
  5 Lancaster  'B'                                     x1:01.19   2
     1) Eliza Haas 8                    2) Megan Wolf 8
     3) Kayla Buttles 8                 4) Abigail Rech 8
  6 Platteville                                         1:01.27   2   4
     1) Alayna Coder 7                  2) Anastasia Martin 7
     3) Maya Heer 7                     4) Maleah Temperly 7
  7 Boscobel                                            1:01.43   2   3
     1) Addyson Howell 7                2) Kynley Dawley 8
     3) Shannon Leffler 6               4) Dezzirrae Edwards 8
  8 River Ridge  'B'                                    1:03.59   1   2
     1) Aleena Kirschbaum 7             2) Brielle Bunge 7
     3) Paisley Eastlick 7              4) Charlie Copsey 6
  9 Cassville                                           1:04.30   1   1
     1) Autumn Churchill 8              2) Jacie Mergen 8
     3) Willow Ackerman 7               4) Bentley Tuescher 7
 10 Southwestern                                        1:05.06   2
     1) Lilly Kaiser 6                  2) Avery Knuckey 6
     3) Hayden Arensdorff 6             4) Kyra Solverson 6
 11 Iowa-Grant                                          1:05.59   1
     1) Lilly Peterson 8                2) Leah Nelson 7
     3) Braelyn Rothamer 8              4) Cadence Kelley 8
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Fennimore High School

Fennimore, Wisconsin  - 4/30/2024

Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 12 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x1:05.97   1
     1) Bristol Cartwright 6            2) Miah Hoffmann 6
     3) Adalynn Pagenkopf 6             4) Autumn Pagenkopf 6
 13 River Ridge                                        x1:09.34   1
     1) Shay Entwisle 6                 2) Emory Achenbach 6
     3) Ani Entwisle 6                  4) Kennedy Raisbeck 6
 14 Cuba City  'B'                                     x1:10.46   1
     1) Addaley Johns 7                 2) Payton Hartwig 7
     3) Giana Muller 7                  4) Allie Majerus 7
 15 Platteville  'B'                                   x1:16.26   1
     1) Mya Arroyo 8                    2) Jade Feldmann 8
     3) Bry McDermott 8                 4) Payton Keleher 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cuba City                                           2:00.93   2  10
     1) Bethany Daugherty 8             2) Gianna Timmerman 8
     3) Brooke Terpstra 8               4) Emersyn Niles 8
  2 Dodgeville                                          2:01.75   2   8
     1) Iliana Zizis 6                  2) Emma Dougherty 8
     3) Mya Marklein 8                  4) Aubrey Wall 8
  3 Fennimore                                           2:05.48   2   6
     1) Evelyn Larson 6                 2) Linsey Conley 8
     3) Lola Hahn 8                     4) Ava Winkers 8
  4 River Ridge                                         2:09.00   2   5
     1) Stella Breuer 8                 2) Khloe Borcherding-Forbes 8
     3) Adayah Groom 8                  4) Layla Gage 7
  5 Platteville  'B'                                    2:12.16   2   4
     1) Jasyah Wilson 8                 2) Zoey Engle 8
     3) Avery Wehnke 8                  4) Sam Stanton 8
  6 Lancaster                                           2:14.41   2   3
     1) Brooklyn Hanke 8                2) Morgan Hill 8
     3) Abigail Rech 8                  4) Brooke Lawinger 8
  7 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x2:15.22   2
     1) Alana Bradley 7                 2) Kaeleigh Innerst 7
     3) Kora Turner 7                   4) Addison Wall 7
  8 Cassville  'B'                                      2:19.69   1   2
     1) Autumn Churchill 8              2) Jacie Mergen 8
     3) Willow Ackerman 7               4) Bentley Tuescher 7
  9 Iowa-Grant                                          2:20.42   1   1
     1) Rhowan Aultman 7                2) karla Gaytan 8
     3) Carmen Parish 8                 4) Michelle Quiahua 8
 10 Lancaster  'B'                                     x2:20.80   1
     1) Mazie Schramm 8                 2) Jaicee Laufenberg 7
     3) Maci McLean 7                   4) Reegan Shaffer 7
 11 Platteville                                        x2:26.92   2
     1) Kinley Bendorf 7                2) Lauren Dye 7
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     3) Amiyah Mayweather 7             4) Maya Heer 7
 12 River Ridge  'B'                                   x2:27.27   1
     1) Shay Entwisle 6                 2) Taylor Toberman 6
     3) Emory Achenbach 6               4) Charlie Copsey 6
 13 Boscobel                                            2:30.89   1
     1) Kaytlin Silvers 8               2) Arianna Levins 8
     3) Tianna Cale 8                   4) Shannon Leffler 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cuba City                                           4:50.27   10
     1) Isabella Reuter 8               2) Addie Wood 7
     3) Addison Sweet 8                 4) Bethany Daugherty 8
  2 Boscobel                                            4:55.24    8
     1) Payten Sander 8                 2) Audrey Wayne 8
     3) Addyson Howell 7                4) Makayla Karnopp 8
  3 Lancaster                                           4:56.26    6
     1) Brooklyn Crubel 8               2) Vanessa Ihm 8
     3) Aubrie Stader 8                 4) Claire Vesperman 8
  4 Dodgeville                                          5:05.10    5
     1) Claire Kratcha 6                2) Iliana Zizis 6
     3) Kaeleigh Innerst 7              4) Raina Arndt 8
  5 Fennimore                                           5:20.57    4
     1) Eden Fry 8                      2) Lucia Bonilla 7
     3) Trinity Boebel 8                4) Linsey Conley 8
  6 River Ridge                                         5:22.91    3
     1) Lindsay Burmeister 7            2) Taylor Toberman 6
     3) Braelyn Schneider 6             4) Maggie Thornton 6
  7 Cassville                                           5:57.82    2
     1) Jessa Caley 8                   2) Lorali Groom 8
     3) Emma Uppena 8                   4) Marissa White 7

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lexie Olmstead             7 Lancaster              5-03.00   10
  2 Madeline Burr              8 Lancaster              4-10.00    8
  3 Charlee Kaiser             8 Southwestern           4-08.00    6
  4 Ava Nies                   8 River Ridge            4-06.00    5
  5 Payten Sander              8 Boscobel              J4-04.00    4
  6 Jenna Johnson              8 Dodgeville            J4-04.00    3
  7 Brooke Terpstra            8 Cuba City             J4-02.00    2
  8 Brielle Bunge              7 River Ridge           J4-02.00    1
  9 Alayna Coder               7 Platteville            4-00.00
  9 Carmen Parish              8 Iowa-Grant             4-00.00
  9 Jessa Oler                 7 Boscobel               4-00.00
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....Girls High Jump

  9 Lilly Peterson             8 Iowa-Grant             4-00.00
  9 Eden Fry                   8 Fennimore              4-00.00
  9 Zoey Engle                 8 Platteville            4-00.00
  9 Avery Hahn                 8 Southwestern           4-00.00
 16 Addie Wood                 7 Cuba City              3-10.00
 16 Maya Knapp                 6 Fennimore              3-10.00
 18 Claire Kratcha             6 Dodgeville             3-08.00
 -- Evalie Riedl               6 Southwestern                NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Adayah Groom               8 River Ridge            6-00.00   10
  2 Meghyn Breuer              8 River Ridge            5-06.00    7
  2 Lindsay Burmeister         7 River Ridge            5-06.00    7

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Maddie Driscoll            8 Lancaster             15-01.00   10
  2 Emersyn Niles              8 Cuba City             13-09.50    8
  3 Aubrey Wall                8 Dodgeville            13-04.00    6
  4 Linsey Conley              8 Fennimore             13-03.50    5
  5 Kyra Solverson             6 Southwestern          12-09.25    4
  6 Addison Sweet              8 Cuba City             12-07.00    3
  7 Ella Brimeyer              7 Cuba City             12-06.00    2
  8 Kinley Bendorf             7 Platteville           12-05.00    1
  9 Kora Turner                7 Dodgeville            12-04.00
 10 Maggie Thornton            6 River Ridge           12-03.00
 11 Iliana Zizis               6 Dodgeville            12-02.00
 12 Maleah Temperly            7 Platteville           12-01.50
 13 Kayla Buttles              8 Lancaster             11-08.50
 14 Leah Nelson                7 Iowa-Grant            11-07.50
 15 Layla Gage                 7 River Ridge           11-07.00
 16 Addison Nicely             7 Cuba City             11-06.00
 17 Maya Heer                  7 Platteville           11-05.50
 18 Raiya Rosemeyer            6 Fennimore             11-04.50
 19 Trinity Boebel             8 Fennimore             11-04.00
 20 Payton Hartwig             7 Cuba City             11-00.00
 20 Coraline Haley             8 Dodgeville            11-00.00
 22 Addyson Howell             7 Boscobel              10-10.50
 23 Lilly Kaiser               6 Southwestern          10-04.75
 24 Tatum Miller               8 Boscobel              10-03.00
 25 Bristol Hall               6 Fennimore             10-01.00
 26 Aubrey Edge                6 Fennimore             10-00.50
 27 Sophia Husemann            8 Southwestern           9-08.50
 28 Audrey Wayne               8 Boscobel               9-07.75
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....Girls Long Jump

 29 Taylor Toberman            6 River Ridge            9-00.00
 30 Joanna Grindey             8 Southwestern           8-08.50
 31 Adalynn Pagenkopf          6 Dodgeville             8-08.00
 32 Jocelyn Childs             8 Boscobel               8-06.50
 33 Jaycie Gorham              7 Dodgeville             8-05.50
 34 Lorali Groom               8 Cassville              8-04.75
 35 Taylor Aide                8 Iowa-Grant             7-02.50
 36 Kennedy Raisbeck           6 River Ridge            7-00.00
 -- Evelyn Goldsby             8 Platteville               FOUL
 -- Kaci Klaas                 7 Lancaster                 FOUL

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bethany Daugherty          8 Cuba City             31-07.00   10
  2 Ava Nies                   8 River Ridge           30-01.75    8
  3 Emma Dougherty             8 Dodgeville            29-00.50    6
  4 Jaylee Esser               8 Lancaster            J27-09.00    5
  5 Brooke Terpstra            8 Cuba City            J27-09.00    4
  6 Rylee Schmitz              7 Cassville             26-11.25    3
  7 Makayla Karnopp            8 Boscobel              26-07.50    2
  8 Gianna Timmerman           8 Cuba City             26-03.00    1
  9 Eden Thornton              8 River Ridge           25-08.25
 10 Sam Stanton                8 Platteville           25-01.00
 11 Layla Gage                 7 River Ridge           24-05.50
 12 Zoey Layde                 7 Cuba City             24-03.00
 13 Rhaya Prochaska            7 Fennimore             24-02.00
 14 Irelyn Walsh               8 Cassville             23-10.50
 15 Aubrie Stader              8 Lancaster             23-09.00
 16 Kaci Klaas                 7 Lancaster             23-06.25
 17 Addison Wall               7 Dodgeville            23-02.75
 18 Meghyn Breuer              8 River Ridge           22-08.50
 19 Willow Ackerman            7 Cassville             22-00.25
 20 Marlee Hillery             7 Dodgeville            21-09.00
 21 Kaeleigh Innerst           7 Dodgeville            21-07.00
 22 Bentley Tuescher           7 Cassville             20-07.25
 -- Jaycie Gorham              7 Dodgeville                FOUL

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Quinn Temperly             8 Platteville           30-09.50   3  10
  2 Stella Breuer              8 River Ridge           28-04.75   1   8
  3 Reese Owens                7 Dodgeville            27-08.25   3   6
  4 Audrey Hoyer               7 Dodgeville            27-02.50   3   5
  5 Grace Eastlick             7 Cassville             27-01.00   1   4
  6 Jayke Laufenberg           8 Cassville             26-06.50   2   3
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  7 Melayna Clark              8 Southwestern          26-02.75   1   2
  8 Sara Moyle                 8 Dodgeville            26-00.50   3   1
  9 Olivia Smothers            7 Southwestern          25-11.00   1
 10 Mckenzie Tamling           7 Boscobel              25-05.25   3
 11 Norah Post                 7 Cassville             25-04.75   2
 12 Addie Wood                 7 Cuba City             24-10.25   2
 13 Emma Uppena                8 Cassville             24-06.00   1
 14 Claire Needham             7 Fennimore             24-05.25   3
 15 Bailey Myhre               8 Lancaster             23-05.75   3
 15 Adalaide Hamilton          8 River Ridge           23-05.75   1
 17 Maleah Clauer              8 Lancaster             23-05.50   3
 18 Haidyn Jackson             6 Fennimore             23-01.00   3
 19 Olivia Koss                8 Iowa-Grant            22-11.25   1
 19 Leah Doll                  7 Lancaster             22-11.25   2
 21 Emma Butteris              7 Dodgeville            22-08.75   2
 22 Faith Justman              8 Cuba City             22-05.25   3
 23 Alayna Beaver              8 Southwestern          22-04.25   1
 24 Josie Kleist               7 Fennimore             21-06.75   3
 25 Abigail Kretschman         6 Fennimore             21-02.75   3
 26 Kaylee Crubel              7 River Ridge           21-00.25   1
 27 Hayden Taylor              8 Cuba City             20-08.75   2
 28 Amiyah Mayweather          7 Platteville           20-08.00   1
 29 Aleea Buss                 7 Lancaster             20-02.50   2
 30 Leann Crubel               7 Dodgeville            20-01.75   2
 31 Addalyn Koch               8 Southwestern          20-00.00   1
 32 Kiara Reuter               7 Platteville           19-09.50   2
 33 Kennedy Raisbeck           6 River Ridge           19-06.00   1
 34 Allie Majerus              7 Cuba City             19-00.00   2
 35 Debbie Clauer              8 Lancaster             18-04.25   2

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Grace Eastlick             7 Cassville                78-05   1  10
  2 Reese Owens                7 Dodgeville               65-02   3   8
  3 Harmony Reynolds           8 Cassville                64-01   3   6
  4 Alana Bradley              7 Dodgeville               63-01   3   5
  5 Addalyn Koch               8 Southwestern             59-02   3   3.50
  5 Jayke Laufenberg           8 Cassville                59-02   3   3.50
  7 Alayna Beaver              8 Southwestern             57-11   3   2
  8 Sara Moyle                 8 Dodgeville               56-07   3   1
  9 Emma Uppena                8 Cassville                56-04   3
 10 Olivia Koss                8 Iowa-Grant               56-03   3
 11 Alyvia Wanezek             8 Platteville              55-01   2
 12 Audrey Hoyer               7 Dodgeville               53-00   3
 13 Araceli Diaz               8 Lancaster                52-04   3
 14 Lilly Peterson             8 Iowa-Grant               48-01   2
 15 Olivia Coffey              7 Cuba City                46-04   2
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 16 Paige Seippel              8 Lancaster                45-04   2
 17 Adalaide Hamilton          8 River Ridge              45-00   1
 18 Avaree Zeller              8 Southwestern             44-04   2
 19 Meghyn Breuer              8 River Ridge              43-11   1
 20 Giana Muller               7 Cuba City                43-02   1
 21 Mckenzie Tamling           7 Boscobel                 42-07   2
 22 Mackenzie Christianson     6 Fennimore                41-05   2
 23 Quinn Temperly             8 Platteville              40-07   3
 24 Hayden Taylor              8 Cuba City                40-01   2
 25 Avery Knuckey              6 Southwestern             38-10   2
 26 Allie Majerus              7 Cuba City                36-03   1
 27 Adriana Peterson           7 Fennimore                36-00   1
 28 Natalie Wallroff           8 Lancaster                35-06   1
 29 Kaylee Crubel              7 River Ridge              33-11   1
 30 Lillian Naumann            8 Lancaster                32-11   2
 31 Aubrey French              6 Fennimore                31-02   2
 32 Mya Arroyo                 8 Platteville              30-08   1
 33 Anika Kreul                7 Fennimore                22-09   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lancaster                  139        2) Dodgeville                 83
    3) Cuba City                   79        4) Platteville                67
    5) River Ridge                 61        6) Southwestern               54.50
    7) Cassville                   53.50     8) Fennimore                  32
    9) Boscobel                    31       10) Iowa-Grant                  5
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Dodgeville                  89        2) Platteville                87
    3) Lancaster                   86        4) River Ridge                85
    5) Southwestern                63        6) Fennimore                  55
    7) Cassville                   45        8) Cuba City                  41
    9) Boscobel                    25       10) Iowa-Grant                 20


